

ORDER BELOW EXH. 06

(Passed on 29/08/2024)

The complainant Balasaheb Nathuji Kadam is present.
The contents of verification are read and recorded to him. He
admitted the contents.

Date : 29/08/2024

(T.S.Wakdikar)

3rd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.